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PROFORMA INVOICE 

Date: 09/05/2024 

Reference: FEI04052024 

  

Name: Tihova Nadezhda Nikolova 

Date of Birth: 06/09/1980 

 

Surgeon Name: Dr Frank Feigenbaum 

Surgery Description: Treatment of Sacral 
Meningeal Cyst(s), Dorsal Sacral 
Reconstruction with Resorbable Plating 

CODE DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURE(S)

CPT63047

CPT63020

CPT63017

CPT62268

CPT64999

CPT00600-00670

CPT95822-95938

CPT99998

CPT69990

Surgery Price   55,900 €

Sacral laminectomy

Nerve decompression

Exploration and decompression of spinal cord, equina and nerve roots

Anaesthesia for procedures on spine and spinal cord

Intraoperative Neurophysiological Monitoring

Implants & Disposables

Use of operating microscope

Drainage, or Aspiration Procedures on the Spine and Spinal Cord

Other Procedures of the Nervous System

 

PAYMENTS TERMS 

30% PREPAYMENT €16.770 

70% BEFORE SURGERY €39.130 

 

Banking Details:  

AIMIS Spine PLC 

Bank: Hellenic Bank  

Branch: Nicosia International Business Center, Cyprus 

Swift Code: HEBACY2N 

 Account no: CY38 0050 0190 0001 9001 5966 8801  
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